U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 04/2014
STATE : DELAWARE

Dover, DE MSA

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington, PA-NJ-DE-MD MSA

Sussex County, DE

* Adjusted Low HOME Rent or High HOME Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harmless rent.
For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.
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For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

581
654*

600
581
735

713
799

799
713
9208

548
603

603
548
693

1

2014 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

BR

622
768

768
622
789

764
942

942
764
974

587
616

616
587
744

2 BR

746
910

910
746
948

917
1135

1135
917
1171

705
834

834
705
894

3 BR

862
1087

1274
862
1087

1060
1344

1414
1060
1344

814
1025

1138
814
1025

962
1193

1608
962
1193

1182
1480

1518
1182
1480

908
1124

1325
908
1124

1061
1297

1849
1061
1297

1304
1615

1746
1304
1615

1002
1221

1524
1002
1221

1160
1403

2090
1160
1403

1426
1749

1973
1426
1749

1095
1319

1723
1095
1319
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